%%% MIDWEST SPL WINNERS *%**

allelementsauto.ks.51119.1x.txt

Msd

144.8
142.5
130.6

Msd 2 ===
148.7
144 .2
141.2
137.9

Msd

151.4
150.5
147.0
144.6
144 .2
140.5
137.5
133.5

Msd

156.3
154.2
145.9
143.6

Basic
142.1

Basic 2 ===
Basic 3 ===

Basic 4 ===
153.7
137.7
157.0
150.5

Basic Trunk

Advanced No

156.3

Curtis Goodwjn
Abraham Dunning
Kevin Tisdale

Phill Moore
Kyle Utsey
Aaron White
Frank Trapani

Darnell Dickerson
Nathan Bosquez
Cameron Mattix
Luis Mendoza
Gabiel Griffin
Malcolm Richardson
Ben Cavens

Jacob Younger

Danny Carrel]l
Dillon wright
Bobby Ferrell
Andrew Higgins

Abraham Dunning

Nick Brewer
Clint Buttrum
Doug Roberts
Dadrian Stone

wall ===

Andrew Price
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Advanced 1 ===

152.1 Micheal Moore 152.1 152.1 152.1 152.
Advanced 2 ===
148.3 Trent Sutton 148.3 148.3 148.3 148.
Advanced 3 ===
162 .4 Ict Elite Tahoe 162.4 162.4 162.4 162.
159.3 Adrian Pinaire 159.2 159.2 159.3
156.2 Bob Mcfarland 156.2 156.2
Advanced C ===
144.1 Andrew Higgins 144.1 144.1 144.1 143.
Xtreme ===
134.5 Phill Moore 134.5 134.5 134.5 132.
126.9 Abraham Dunning 126.9 126.9 126.9
Xtreme 2 ===
137.7 Michael Moore 137.7 137.7 137.7 132.
140.4 Doug Roberts 140.4 140.4 140.4
118.1 Clint Buttrulm 118.1 118.1
Xtreme 3 ===
139.5 Danny Carrell 139.5 139.5 139.5 139.
Xtreme 4 ===
144.5 Ict Elite Tahoe 144.5 144.5 144.5 144.
141.6 Chad Colby 141.6 141.6 139.7
143.1 Adrian Pinaire 143.1 143.1
140.8 Jarrod Friesen-lee 140.8 140.8
138.3 Bob Mcfarland 138.3
Kaos 1 ===
146.4 Phill Mooore 146.4 146.4 146.4 146.
Kaos 2 ===
Kaos 3 ===
Kaos 4 ===
153.7 Jarrod Friesen-lee 152.5 152.5 152.5 153.
147.8 Delane warren 147.8 147.8 147.8

Kaos Clamped ===
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1 149.
2 148.
3 133.
=== Mayhem

4
5
1
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Doug Roberts
N1gk Brewer
Clint Buttrum

Top Ten Competitors

1 162.
2 159.
3 157.
4 156.
5 156.
6 156.
7 154.
8 153.
9 153.
10 152.
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Ict Elite Tahoe
Adrian Pinaire
Doug Roberts

Danny Carrel]l
Andrew Price

Bob Mcfarland
Dillon wright

Nick Brewer

Jarrod Friesen-lee
Micheal Moore
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146.5 146.5 146.4 149.4
148.5 148.5 148.5
133.1 133.1



